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Sliced Halal turkey rashers x 500g
Short Product Name:

Bacon of pure turkey meat, marinated. Smoked. Bacon shaped, chilled

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Stephens Fresh Foods   Suppliers Product Code : SPS54

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

848kJ

204kcal
15g 4.7g 1g 1.9g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 848kJ 204kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 848kJ 

204kCal

Carbohydrates 1g

of which sugars 1g

Fat 15g

of which saturates 4.7g

Fibre 0.5g

Protein 16g

Salt 1.9g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

GLUTEN, EGG, MUSTARD are present in the manufacturing area

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Turkey meat 92%, vegetable oils, (rapeseed, sunflower), salt, stabilisers, E407, E450, E451, glucose syrup, dextrose, spices ( CELERY, pepper), MILK protein, hydrolised vegetable protein (SOY, maize), smoke

flavouring, flavouring (pepper), onion powder, herbs, (thyme, marjoram), preservative, E250 , antioxidant, E301, E392,

Supplier's Product Code : SPS54

Product Added : 09 November 2020

Last Updated by Supplier : 12 November 2020

erudus id : 600cc139c443429fbadd994cb0233afb

      

      


May Contain
Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Contains

Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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